

Polymak Tools (India) Private Limited

https://www.indiamart.com/polymak/

An exceptional power tool company, committed to meet the requirement of a wide spectrum of industries with a comprehensive range of power tools & accessories.









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

About Us

Polymak Tools (India) Pvt. Ltd., a constituent of Polyhose group of companies is managed by professionals with over 100 years of experience between them with thorough concrete grinding tools, surface grinding tools and portable grinding tools Knowledge of :-

- Product
- Applications
- Servicing
- Market

Polymak Tools (India) Pvt. Ltd., earlier known as Makita Tools (India) Pvt. Ltd., successfully launched Makita & Maktec range of power tools in India. With a network of over 100 distributors and field personnel located at main cities and towns all over India. Makita & Maktec Tools was made famous across the length and breadth of the country. This background has helped Polymak Tools (India) Pvt. Ltd., to get distribution rights in India for

- Flex Power Tools of Germany
- Ken Power Tools of China
- Ramset Australia a subsidiary ITW Inc. USA for Anchor Fasteners, Direct fixing Tool & Construction chemicals
- Exitflex of Switzerland for wide range of Construction Tools accessories for power and pneumatic tools

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/polymak/about-us.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Petrol Chain Saw - 50CC



Hedge Trimmer



Magnetic Metal Drilling Machine



Power Chop Saw

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Surface Finishing Tool



Drywall And Wall Sander



Concrete Core Cutting Machines



Floor And Wall Finishing Tool

Factsheet

Year of Establishment	: 2008
Nature of Business	: Exporter and Manufacturer
Total Number of Employees	: 51 to 100 People

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Polymak Tools (India) Private Limited

Contact Person: S J MOHAMMED

186/187, P. H. Road, Alsa Towers, Kilpauk Chennai - 600010, Tamil Nadu, India

+91-8047683264

i https://www.indiamart.com/polymak/